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FOUND EXISTING TACK IN
LEAD OFFSET 6 FT. EAST OF
CALC'D CORNER POSITION
(ELEV. = 143.35 FT.)

FOUND EXISTING TACK IN
LEAD OFFSET 6 FT. EAST OF
CALC'D CORNER POSITION
(ELEV. = 145.11 FT.)

EXISTING BUILDING TO BE REMOVED
513 1ST AVE. N.

EXISTING BUILDING

EXISTING BUILDING

TOTAL SITE AREA: 14397sf
ORIGINAL BUILDING AREA: 11627sf
ORIGINAL SITE COVERAGE: 80.8%

ORIGIANL PERVIOUS AREA: 928sf
ORIGINAL PERVIOUS/IMPERVIOUS: 6.5%

REMOVE AND CAP EXISTING
SEWER CONNECTION

REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE WALL

RE-ROUTE OVERHEAD POWER LINES

CENTERLINE OF 1ST AVE. N.

5' - 0 7/32"
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APPROXIMATE
LIMITS OF TREE
DRIPLINE
(TYPICAL)

APPROXIMATE LOCATION
OF UNDERGROUND WATER
LINE
(SEE NOTE 6)

APPROXIMATE LOCATION
OF UNDERGROUND GAS
LINE
(SEE NOTE 6)

APPROXIMATE LOCATION
OF UNDERGROUND
TELECOMMUNICATION LINE
(SEE NOTE 6)
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18" EVERGREEN 14" EVERGREEN

12" DECIDUOUS

TROLLY POLE

TROLLY POLE

8" DIA. UNDERGROUND SEWERLINE
COINCIDENT WITH CENTERLINE OF
CENTERLINE OF RIGHT OF WAY IS
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WATER METER

ELECTRIC
METER
(TYPICAL)

LIGHT POLE

SIGN

PARKING
PAYMENT
KIOSK

WATER METER

WATER METER

FIRE STAND PIPE
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S 89°59'05" W  33.00'

CONCRETE

CONCRETE
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CONCRETE
CONCRETE
WALL

FINISHED FLOOR
ELEV. = 144.97 FT.

PEAK HEIGHT
ELEV. = 162.25 FT.

PEAK HEIGHT
ELEV. = 178.00 FT.

FINISHED FLOOR
ELEV. = 143.58 FT.

PEAK HEIGHT
ELEV. = 159.15 FT.

BUILDING WALLS
ARE COINCIDENT
WITH DEED LINE

EAST FACE OF
BUILDING FALLS
COINCIDENT WITH DEED
LINE

EAST FACE OF
BUILDING AWNING
FALLS 5 FT. EAST OF
DEED LINE

WEST FACE OF
BUILDING FALLS 1.7
FT.
EAST OF DEED LINE

WEST FACE OF
BUILDING FALLS 1.5 FT.
EAST OF DEED LINE
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TAX NO. 1988200045

TAX NO. 1988200020

S 89°59'05" W 119.97'

33'

SET 5/8" REBAR AND
YELLOW PLASTIC SURVEYOR'S
CAP STAMPED "WINTERS LS
18104" AT CALC'D CORNER
POSITION
(ELEV. = 142.70 FT.)

FOUND EXISTING TACK IN
LEAD OFFSET 8 FT. WEST OF
CALC'D CORNER POSITION
(ELEV. = 140.87 FT.)
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NEW BUILDING -
100 RESIDENTIAL UNITS, 2 AT-GRADE RETAIL SPACES,

2 BELOW-GRADE RETAIL SPACES, BELOW-GRADE PARKING AREA,
ECOROOF TERRACE

513 1ST AVENUE NORTH

EXISTING BUILDING

EXISTING BUILDING

PARKING GARAGE EXIT
RAMP UP

PARKING GARAGE ENTRY
RAMP DOWN

16' - 0"

10' - 0 3/8"

0' - 6 9/16"

ATRIUM
MAIN BUILDING ENTRY
THROUGH ATRIUM

6' - 0"

S 89  59'05" W      P.L. 119.97'

S 89  59'06" W    P.L. 119.98'
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TOTAL SITE AREA: 14397sf
NEW BUILDING AREA: 11480sf
NEW SITE COVERAGE: 79.7%

BASE ELEVATION 144' 7" PER 23.86.006A1
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EXISTING STREET TREE
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2' - 6 7/16"
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NEW STREET TREE -
< 3.5' FROM FACE OF CURB
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Project Status

ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 513 1ST AVE. S.  SEATTLE, WA 98109
OWNER: ATRIUM LLC.
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: DENNYS D T HOME ADD N 120FT OF

S 230FT OF E 120FT
ASSESSOR PARCEL NUMBER: 1988200050

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

No. Description Date






